22
A
R
EA
23
A
R
EA

B
B
Ordering Information
Features
Series
LN1 = Lincoln 1
LN2 = Lincoln 2
Mounting
A = Arm Mount
Lamp Type/Wattage
LN1
Metal Halide
H17
H25
H40
Super Metal Halide
MS17
MS25
MS40
Pulse Start
P20
P25
P32
P35
P40
High Pressure Sodium
S15
S25
S40
LN2
Metal Halide
H1K
Super Metal Halide
MS1K
High Pressure Sodium
S1K
Lamp Orient./Distribution
H4 = Horizontal Lamp Type 4
Lens
F = Flat
Voltage
Q = Quad-Tap
5 = 480V
T = Tri-Tap
Color
Standard:
WH = White
DB = Dark Bronze
PS = Platinum Silver
GR = Gray
BL = Black
Premium
FG = Forest Green
RD = Red
Custom Color:
Consult Factory
Options
L = Lamp (included)
QZ = Quartz
Button Cell
P1 = 120V
P2 = 208V
P3 = 240V
P4 = 277V
P6 = 347V
Fuse
F1 = 120V
F2 = 208V
F3 = 240V
F4 = 277V
F5 = 480V
F6 = 347V
Photo Receptacle